Just One Word Bible Reading Plan

September 2022
Fruit of the Spirit: Peace

God’s peace is ours

During September, we’ll read

Scriptures on the fruit of peace.

Peace is up to us. Peaceis a
choice we can make, even under

difficult circumstances.

You will keep in perfect peace

those whose minds are steadfast,

because they trust in you.

Isaiah 26:3

As we demonstrate the fruit of

peace in our lives, it can show

others just how real God is.

Day Date Scriptures
Thu 1-Sep Numbers 25
Fri 2-Sep Joshua 9

Sat 3-Sep 1 Chronicles 22
Sun 4-Sep Psalm 34

Mon 5-Sep Psalm 37

Tue 6-Sep Psalm 119
Wed 7-Sep Proverbs 12
Thu 8-Sep Proverbs 14
Fri 9-Sep Isaiah 26

Sat 10-Sep Ezekiel 37

Sun 11-Sep Nahum 1
Mon 12-Sep Mark 9

Tue 13-Sep Acts 9

Wed 14-Sep Acts 10

Thu 15-Sep Acts 12

Fri 16-Sep Romans 12
Sat 17-Sep Romans 14
Sun 18-Sep 1 Corinthians 7
Mon 19-Sep 1 Corinthians 14
Tue 20-Sep 2 Corinthians 13
Wed 21-Sep Ephesians 4
Thu 22-Sep Ephesians 6
Fri 23-Sep Colossians 3
Sat 24-Sep 1 Thessalonians 5
Sun 25-Sep 2 Timothy 2
Mon 26-Sep Titus 3

Tue 27-Sep Hebrews 12
Wed 28-Sep James 3

Thu 29-Sep 1 Peter 3

Fri 30-Sep 2 Peter 3
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